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**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly. 

**********

 CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

SI701

SI705

SI716

SI717

Principles and Concepts

Collaboration and Leadership

Planning, Teaching and Learning for All, 1

Planning, Teaching and Learning for All, 2

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

 

 CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/151596


SI721 Learner Identity and Holistic Profiling 10 Credits

 

OPTIONAL MODULES: SEMESTER 2
 

Students must select ONE of the following:

SI722

SI723

SI724

SI727

SI728

SI729

SI730

SI731

Learners who are Deaf/HH

Specific Language and Speech Disorder

Autistic Spectrum Disorders

Inclusive Policy and Practice at Post-Primary Level

Inclusive Education

Applied Behaviour Analysis in Education

Dyslexia/Specific Learning Difficulties

Wellbeing

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits
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