Graduate Diploma in Inclusive Education, Learning Support and Special Education Course Short Code

GDILS

Course Year

1

Course Offering: 02

Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

	1	
SI701	Principles and Concepts	10 Credits
SI705	Collaboration and Leadership	10 Credits
SI716	Planning, Teaching and Learning for All, 1	10 Credits
SI717	Planning, Teaching and Learning for All, 2	10 Credits
'لــــــــــــا،	/	

CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

SI721	Learner Identity and Holistic Profiling	10 Credits
	-	

OPTIONAL MODULES: SEMESTER 2

Students must select ONE of the following:

SI722	Learners who are Deaf/HH	10 Credits
SI723	Specific Language and Speech Disorder	10 Credits
SI724	Autistic Spectrum Disorders	10 Credits
SI727	Inclusive Policy and Practice at Post-Primary Level	10 Credits
SI728	Inclusive Education	10 Credits
SI729	Applied Behaviour Analysis in Education	10 Credits
SI730	Dyslexia/Specific Learning Difficulties	10 Credits
SI731	Wellbeing	10 Credits
4 1		l ·

Last Updated: 22 August 2023